®
Providing Quality Maintenance and Chemical Specialty Solutions with Unparalleled Customer Service
warewash products
®
Inserts come pre-in-
stalled in each F-style
gallon and cannot be
easily pulled out.

© SCC 12/13  L0155
Spartan Chemical Company, Inc.
1110 Spartan Drive, Maumee, Ohio 43537
1-800-537-8990
Product Code by Size 5 GA Pail
F-Style GA &
Inserts, CS of 4
GA, CS
of 4
2-Liter,
CS of 4
QT, CS of
12
Super Suds 764805 764804 764803
All Temperature Detergent 765005 765004I 765004
Chlorinated Detergent 765105 765104I 765104
Delimer 765505 765504
Detergent II 764905 764904I 764904
High Temperature Rinse Aid 765205 765204I 765204
Low Temperature Rinse Aid 765305 765304I 765304
Pot and Pan Detergent 765605 765604 484502 765603
Sanitizer 765405 765404I 765404
Silverware Pre-soak 765705 765704 485002
Metal Safe Machine
Dish Detergent
765805 765804I 765804
Distributed by:
SparClean® Warewash at a Glance